Resultat siisongen 2008-09

J20 SuperElit Norra

Omg Tid Arena

Hemmalag - Bortalag

Resultat

Publik

Iordag 13 september 2008
1 15:30 Skelleftea Kraft Arena

séndag 14 september 2008
1 18:00 Hovet, Johanneshov

fredag 19 september 2008
20 19:00 Stora Mossen

I6rdag 20 september 2008

2 15:00 E.ON Arena
2 15:00 Ritorps Ishall
2 14:00 Lakerol Arena
2 15:00 Stora Mossen

sondag 21 september 2008

3 12:00 Ritorps Ishall
3 12:30 Stora Mossen
3 12:00 E.ON Arena
3 13:30 Lakerol Arena
2 15:00 COOP Arena

mandag 22 september 2008
1 16:00 L&kerol Arena

onsdag 24 september 2008
4 19:00 Swedbank Arena
4 19:30 Ritorps Ishall

lérdag 27 september 2008
5 13:30 Ejendals Arena
5 13:00 Umea Arena
5 15:00 FM Mattsson Arena
5 14:00 E.ON Arena
5 11:00 Swedbank Arena

sondag 28 september 2008

6 13:00 Umea Arena

6 13:00 Ejendals Arena

6 12:30 Swedbank Arena

6 19:00 FM Mattsson Arena

mandag 29 september 2008
15 19:00 Ejendals Arena

fredag 3 oktober 2008
15 19:00 COOP Arena
9 19:00 Hovet, Johanneshov

lérdag 4 oktober 2008
7 15:30 Skelleftea Kraft Arena

2009-04-16 17:34:14

Skelleftea AIK - Timra IK

Djurgardens IF - Mora IK

Djurgardens IF - MODO Hockey

Timra IK - Mora IK

A 1K IF - MODO Hockey
Brynas IF - Leksands IF
Djurgardens IF - IF Bjorkléven

Al K IF - IF Bjorkidven
Djurgardens IF - MODO Hockey
Timra IK - Leksands IF

Brynas IF - Mora IK

Luled HF - Skellefted AIK

Brynas IF - IF Bjorkléven

MODO Hockey - Brynas IF
Al K IF - Leksands IF

Leksands IF - Djurgardens IF
IF Bjorkléven - Lulea HF

Mora IK-A K IF

Timra IK - Brynas IF

MODO Hockey - Skelleftea AIK

IF Bjorkloven - Skelleftea AIK
Leksands IF -A 1K IF
MODO Hockey - Luled HF
Mora IK - Djurgardens IF

Leksands IF - Djurgardens IF

Lulea HF - Mora IK
Djurgardens IF - Timra IK

Skelleftea AIK - Leksands IF

6-4 (0-1,0-3, 6-0)
1-0 (0-0, 1-0, 0-0)
4-0 (2-0, 1-0, 1-0)

4-2 (21,01, 2-0)
2-1 (1-1, 1-0, 0-0)
4-2 (0-2,0-0, 4-0)
3-1 (0-0, 1-1, 2-0)
1-2 (0-0, 1-0, 0-2)
6-3 (22, 2-1, 2-0)
5-2 (1-0, 1-1, 3-1)
7-3 (1-2, 2-0, 4-1)
4-1 (0-0, 3-0, 1-1)

2-3 (0-2, 0-0, 2-0, 0-1)

2-9 (1-3,1-3, 0-3)
2-5 (12, 1-1, 0-2)

6-2 (0-2, 2-0, 4-0)

1-2 (0-1,0-0, 1-0, 0-1)

5-3 (3-1,2-1,0-1)
1-4 (0-1,0-1, 1-2)
0-4 (0-3,0-0,0-1)

3-4 (0-1, 3-0, 0-3)
1-4 (1-1, 0-3, 0-0)

4-5 (11, 3-1, 0-2, 0-0, 0-1)

1-5 (1-2, 0-0, 0-3)

3-5 (1-2,1-2,1-1)

3-0 (1-0, 0-0, 2-0)
1-4 (0-0, 0-2, 1-2)

3-1 (0-1, 3-0, 0-0)

60

148

135

195
98
304
76

83

115
150
309
120

309

69
78

145
172
211
120
46

189
150
11
157

322

127
135

125
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Omg Tid Arena Hemmalag - Bortalag Resultat Publik
7 15:00 Hovet, Johanneshov Djurgardens IF - Brynas IF 5-1 (1-0, 3-0, 1-1) 145
7 15:00 COOP Arena Luled HF - Mora IK 3-1 (0-0, 2-0, 1-1) 104
7 15:00 Ritorps Ishall AlK IF - Timra IK 4-3 (11, 1-1, 1-1, 0-0, 1-0) 150
7 13:00 Umea Arena IF Bjorkléven - MODO Hockey 3-2 (0-2, 2-0, 1-0) 124
soéndag 5 oktober 2008

8 12:00 COOP Arena Luled HF - Leksands IF 4-3 (2-0,0-2, 2-1) 103
8 13:00 Hovet, Johanneshov Djurgardens IF - Timra IK 5-1 (2-1, 1-0, 2-0) 93
8 11:30 Ritorps Ishall Al K IF - Brynas IF 0-6 (0-0, 0-3, 0-3) 89
8 12:00 Skelleftea Kraft Arena Skellefted AIK - Mora IK 6-4 (0-0, 3-2, 3-2) 220
mandag 6 oktober 2008

9 19:00 Umea Arena IF Bjorkléven - MODO Hockey 3-4 (2-1,0-2,1-1) 132
onsdag 8 oktober 2008

9 19:00 COOP Arena Luled HF - Skelleftea AIK 4-0 (4-0,0-0, 0-0) 190
9 19:30 Lakerol Arena Brynas IF - A K IF 7-3 (3-1,3-1,1-1) 309
fredag 10 oktober 2008

1 19:00 Ejendals Arena Leksands IF - MODO Hockey 1-3 (0-1,0-0, 1-2) 189
lérdag 11 oktober 2008

10 11:30 E.ON Arena Timra IK - Luled HF 3-5 (1-1,0-3, 2-1) 100
10 11:00 L&kerol Arena Brynas IF - Skelleftead AIK 5-0 (0-0, 2-0, 3-0) 99
10 13:30 Ejendals Arena Leksands IF - MODO Hockey 5-10 (1-5, 3-2, 1-3) 188
10 17:00 FM Mattsson Arena Mora IK - IF Bjérkléven 4-1 (0-0,1-0, 3-1) 140
10 16:00 Ritorps Ishall Al K IF - Djurgardens IF 3-4 (2-1,1-2,0-1) 141
sbéndag 12 oktober 2008

11 13:00 Ejendals Arena Leksands IF - IF Bjorkléven 6-4 (0-2,2-1,4-1) 133
11 13:00 FM Mattsson Arena Mora IK - MODO Hockey 0-2 (0-0,0-1,0-1) 254
11 12:00 E.ON Arena Timra IK - Skellefted AIK 3-5 (2-2,0-1,1-2) 150
11 13:30 Lakerol Arena Brynas IF - Luled HF 1-2 (1-1, 0-1, 0-0) 210
mandag 13 oktober 2008

4 18:00 FM Mattsson Arena Mora IK - IF Bjérkléven 1-3 (1-1,0-1,0-1) 212
fredag 17 oktober 2008

1 19:00 COOP Arena (B) Lulea HF -A 1K IF 6-2 (4-1, 11, 1-0) 116
4 19:00 Skelleftea Kraft Arena Skelleftea AIK - Djurgardens IF 2-4 (0-2,1-2,1-0) 105
lérdag 18 oktober 2008

12 12:30 Swedbank Arena MODO Hockey - Brynas IF 2-4 (0-2, 2-0,0-2) 135
12 15:00 COOP Arena (B) Luled HF -A 1K IF 6-0 (0-0, 4-0, 2-0) 220
12 13:00 FM Mattsson Arena Mora IK - Leksands IF 1-0 (0-0, 0-0, 0-0, 0-0, 1-0) 183
12 13:00 Umea Arena IF Bjorkléven - Timra IK 7-3 (2-0,4-2,1-1) 123
12 13:00 Skelleftea Kraft Arena Skelleftea AIK - Djurgardens IF 1-2 (0-0, 1-0, 0-2) 79
sbéndag 19 oktober 2008

13 13:00 Umea Arena IF Bjorkléven - Brynas IF 2-6 (0-1,2-2,0-3) 123
13 16:00 COOP Arena Luled HF - Djurgardens IF 4-3 (0-1, 1-2, 2-0, 0-0, 1-0) 308
13 12:00 Skelleftea Kraft Arena Skellefted AIK - A 1K IF 9-2 (1-0, 5-2, 3-0) 92
13 12:30 Swedbank Arena MODO Hockey - Timra IK 3-0 (0-0, 2-0, 1-0) 80
tisdag 21 oktober 2008

14 19:00 FM Mattsson Arena Mora IK - Brynas IF 1-4 (0-1,0-1,1-2) 52
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Omg Tid Arena Hemmalag - Bortalag Resultat Publik
onsdag 22 oktober 2008

14 19:00 E.ON Arena Timra IK - MODO Hockey 1-4 (0-1, 1-2,0-1) 200
14 19:30 Ritorps Ishall Al K IF - IF Bjérkiéven 5-2 (2-1, 0-1, 3-0) 85
I6rdag 25 oktober 2008

15 13:00 Umed Arena IF Bjorkléven - Timra IK 0-3 (0-0,0-1,0-2) 122
16 17:00 FM Mattsson Arena Mora IK - MODO Hockey 2-3 (1-3, 1-0, 0-0) 178
16 14:00 COOP Arena Luled HF - Leksands IF 2-1 (0-1, 0-0, 1-0, 1-0) 128
séndag 26 oktober 2008

14 12:00 Skelleftea Kraft Arena Skelleftea AIK - Leksands IF 0-2 (0-1,0-1, 0-0) 225
onsdag 29 oktober 2008

16 19:00 E.ON Arena Timra IK-A 1K IF 4-5 (2-1,1-2,1-1,0-1) 100
16 19:00 Stora Mossen Djurgardens IF - Brynas IF 2-3 (1-0, 1-2, 0-1) 95
16 19:00 Skelleftea Kraft Arena Skelleftea AIK - IF Bjorkléven 4 -3 (0-0,2-1,1-2, 1-0) 132
torsdag 30 oktober 2008

9 19:00 Ejendals Arena Leksands IF - Mora IK 5-7 (0-2, 2-2, 3-3) 422
15 19:00 Swedbank Arena MODO Hockey - A K IF 3-2 (0-1,1-0, 1-1, 0-0, 1-0) 83
Iérdag 1 november 2008

17 13:30 Ejendals Arena Leksands IF - Timra IK 2-1 (1-0, 0-1, 0-0, 1-0) 257
17 15:00 Ritorps Ishall Al K IF - Mora IK 1-4 (0-2,0-0, 1-2) 56
sondag 2 november 2008

17 16:00 Swedbank Arena MODO Hockey - Skelleftea AIK 2-4 (2-0,0-2,0-2) 111
torsdag 13 november 2008

20 19:00 Ejendals Arena Leksands IF - Brynas IF 5-1 (3-1, 1-0, 1-0) 258
fredag 14 november 2008

14 19:00 Hovet, Johanneshov Djurgardens IF - Lulea HF 2-1 (0-1, 0-0, 2-0) 96
15 19:00 Lakerol Arena Brynés IF - Skelleftea AIK 9-2 (4-1, 1-1, 4-0) 99
Iérdag 15 november 2008

18 11:00 Lakerol Arena Brynas IF - MODO Hockey 4-0 (0-0, 2-0, 2-0) 473
18 15:00 Hovet, Johanneshov Djurgardens IF - Skelleftea AIK 3-4 (2-0, 1-1, 0-2, 0-1) 82
18 15:00 Ritorps Ishall Al K IF - Luled HF 4-2 (1-0, 1-0, 2-2) 102
18 19:30 E.ON Arena Timra IK - IF Bjorkloven 6-1 (1-0, 4-1, 1-0) 189
séndag 16 november 2008

19 12:00 Ritorps Ishall Al K IF - Skelleftea AIK 3-1 (0-0, 2-1, 1-0) 112
19 13:30 Lakerol Arena Brynas IF - IF Bjorkléven 10-4 (3-1, 5-3, 2-0) 117
19 11:30 Hovet, Johanneshov Djurgardens IF - Lulea HF 4-2 (1-0,1-1, 2-1) 115
18 17:00 Ejendals Arena Leksands IF - Mora IK 5-0 (1-0, 2-0, 2-0) 360
19 12:00 E.ON Arena Timra IK - MODO Hockey 0-3 (0-0, 0-1,0-2) 159
onsdag 19 november 2008

20 19:00 E.ON Arena Timra IK - Mora IK 5-4 (1-0, 3-2, 1-2) 100
20 19:00 COOP Arena Luled HF - IF Bjorkléven 6-5 (1-1, 3-2, 1-2, 0-0, 1-0) 142
20 19:00 Skelleftea Kraft Arena Skelleftea AIK - A1 K IF 5-1 (1-0, 3-1, 1-0) 175
I6rdag 22 november 2008

21 13:00 Dragonhallen 1 IF Bjorkldven - Mora IK 0-5 (0-2,0-2,0-1) 121
21 11:00 Swedbank Arena MODO Hockey - Leksands IF 1-3 (0-2, 0-0, 1-1) 187
21 15:00 Hovet, Johanneshov Djurgardens IF - A K IF 4-3 (1-0, 3-3, 0-0) 138
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Omg Tid Arena

Hemmalag - Bortalag

Resultat

Publik

21 15:30 Skelleftea Kraft Arena
21 19:30 COOP Arena

séndag 23 november 2008

22 13:00 Dragonhallen 1

22 14:00 COOP Arena

22 12:30 Swedbank Arena

22 12:00 Skelleftea Kraft Arena

mandag 24 november 2008
25 18:00 Umea Arena

onsdag 26 november 2008
4 19:00 E.ON Arena

torsdag 27 november 2008
17 19:30 Lé&kerol Arena

fredag 28 november 2008
23 19:00 Swedbank Arena

I6rdag 29 november 2008

23 11:00 Lakerol Arena

23 13:00 FM Mattsson Arena
23 13:30 LRF-hallen

23 15:00 E.ON Arena

séndag 30 november 2008
24 13:00 LRF-hallen

24 13:30 Lakerol Arena

24 14:00 FM Mattsson Arena
24 12:00 E.ON Arena

mandag 1 december 2008
25 18:00 FM Mattsson Arena
25 19:00 Modo-Hallen

onsdag 3 december 2008
25 19:30 L&kerol Arena
25 19:30 Ritorps Ishall

lérdag 6 december 2008

26 14:00 Lakerol Arena

26 15:00 Ritorps Ishall

26 19:30 Hovet, Johanneshov
26 15:00 COOP Arena

26 13:00 Skellefted Kraft Arena

séndag 7 december 2008

27 13:00 Hovet, Johanneshov
27 15:00 Ritorps Ishall

27 15:30 Skellefted Kraft Arena
27 13:00 COOP Arena

onsdag 10 december 2008
28 19:00 Skelleftea Kraft Arena

fredag 12 december 2008
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Skelleftea AIK - Brynas IF
Luled HF - Timra IK

IF Bjorkléven - Leksands IF
Luled HF - Brynas IF
MODO Hockey - Mora IK
Skelleftea AIK - Timra IK

IF Bjorkléven - Leksands IF

Timra IK - Luled HF

Brynas IF - Lulea HF

MODO Hockey - IF Bjorkloven

Brynas IF - Djurgardens IF
Mora IK - Luled HF
Leksands IF - Skelleftea AIK
Timra IK-A K IF

Leksands IF - Luled HF
Brynas IF-A K IF
Mora IK - Skelleftea AIK
Timra IK - Djurgardens IF

Mora IK - Skelleftea AIK
MODO Hockey - Luled HF

Brynas IF - Timra IK
Al K IF - Djurgardens IF

Brynas IF - Timra IK

AlK IF - Mora IK
Djurgérdens IF - Leksands IF
Luled HF - IF Bjorkloven
Skelleftea AIK - MODO Hockey

Djurgardens IF - Mora IK

Al K IF - Leksands IF
Skelleftea AIK - IF Bjorkloven
Luled HF - MODO Hockey

Skelleftea AIK - Luled HF

3-4 (20, 0-2, 1-2)
9-1 (5-0, 3-1, 1-0)

1-2 (1-1, 0-0, 0-1)
3-2 (1-1,2-0, 0-1)

2-3 (1-1, 1-0, 0-1, 0-0, 0-1)

4-1 (0-0, 20, 2-1)

1-5 (0-3, 1-0, 0-2)

3-4 (2-1,0-2, 1-1)

2-1 (0-0, 1-1, 0-0, 1-0)

2-1 (0-0, 0-1, 2-0)

6-3 (0-1,4-0, 2-2)
4-1 (1-1, 20, 1-0)
6-1 (1-1, 4-0, 1-0)

5-4 (1-2, 20, 1-2, 1-0)

1-2 (0-1, 1-0, 0-0, 0-0, 0-1)

6-4 (2-3,3-0, 1-1)

3-2 (0-1, 2-1, 0-0, 0-0, 1-0)

3-6 (1-3,2-1, 0-2)

1-4 (0-1, 1-1, 0-2)
2-3 (1-1,0-2, 1-0)

7-1 (1-1, 3-0, 3-0)
1-8 (0-1, 1-5, 0-2)

3-2 (0-1, 21, 0-0, 1-0)

6-1 (3-1,0-0, 3-0)
3-2 (2-1,0-1, 1-0)
11-3 (1-0, 4-1, 6-2)
5-3 (2-0,0-2, 3-1)

6-4 (1-1,4-1,1-2)
1-4 (0-1, 1-0, 0-3)
5-1 (1-1, 2-0, 2-0)
5-3 (3-1,2-2, 0-0)

7-1 (3-1, 2-0, 2-0)

93
60

122
270
145
95

121

150

99

99

102
317
111
100

211
109
211
184

238
104

99
142

99

238
125
158
125

91

162
200
164

140
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Omg Tid

Arena

Hemmalag - Bortalag

Resultat

Publik

17 19:00

lérdag 13 december 2008

28 12:30
28 13:00
28 13:30
28 14:00

séndag 14 december 2008

29 13:00
29 13:00
29 19:00
29 12:30
2009-04-16

Dragonhallen 1

Modo-Hallen
Umea Arena

Ejendals Arena

FM Mattsson Arena

Umea Arena

Ejendals Arena

FM Mattsson Arena

Modo-Hallen

17:34:14

IF Bjorkléven - Djurgardens IF

MODO Hockey - Djurgardens IF
IF Bjorkloven - A I K IF
Leksands IF - Brynas IF

Mora IK - Timra IK

IF Bjorkléven - Djurgardens IF
Leksands IF - Timra IK

Mora IK - Brynas IF

MODO Hockey - A 1K IF

4-3 (11, 1-1,1-1, 0-0, 1-0)

3-4 (1-2, 1-2, 1-0)
2-3 (0-0, 2-1, 0-1, 0-0, 0-1)
1-4 (0-1,0-1, 1-2)
3-1 (1-0, 0-1, 2-0)

3-5 (1-1,2-2,0-2
4-2 (3-0, 1-1, 0-1
2-3 (0-1,1-2,1-0

)
)
)
7-2 (1-0, 20, 4-2)

123

41
102
233
122

112
186
98
87
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